Cannington: 25 June 2022
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21:14 25 Jun

NAME

Our Dream Girl
Black B

Your Mate
Black D

Sunset Daisy
Black B

Roll With It
Black D

Iconic Indie
Red BdI B

Sassg Blade

Black

Flashmg Kuna
Black B

West On Sadie
Black B

West On Fizz

Fawn B

Riopin' H
ippin’ Harry

Zack Monelli at Stud
Free For All 715m

Jump Into Action (SCR)

21:50 25 Jun

NAME
Danielle Keeping
Blue B

West On Magada
Red Fwn B

Barefoot Tycoon
Red B

Tsar Bell
Blue BdI D

Over Zealous
Black B

%Py Passion

Bri

éor Sacrifice
Blue D

Free Entry Tabtouch Park

TRAINER

Christine Robartson
Enzo Crudeli

Eric Campana

Enzo Crudeli
Shayne Williams
Barry Mcpherson
Michael Johnston
Damien Crudeli
Chris Halse

Shayne Williams

TRAINER

Sean Kavanagh
Damien Crudeli
Enzo Crudeli

Damien Crudeli
Adam Smithson
Justin Wood

Damien Crudeli

Krystal Shinners

Kennel closes 20:29

PRIZE MONEY
$8,270

$5,500 - $1,655 - $830 - $285
$5.5K - $1.6K - $830 - $280

LAST 4

4221

5352

8613

5144

761

5466

4226

1125

4318

7234

PRIZE MONEY
$10,545

BEST T/D

30.19

30.16

30.29

30.28

31.21

30.23

30.04

30.18

30.47

30.54

$7,010-$2,110-$1,055 - $370
$7K - $2.1K- $1K - $370

LAST 4

3735

4474

2326

2233

6413

5148

5141

1445

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2020

BEST T/D

42.10

41.88

41.60

42.33

42.23

47.24

42.36

41.81

21:29

Box 1 Restaurant
5th Grade 520m

21:29 25 Jjun

NAME

Dapples
BIacFI:%

Sunset Givenchy
Black D

Larkin Monelli
Blue D

Hinto
Blue D

Floki's Revenge
Red Bdl D
Glorious Gunn

Black B

Gracie Lou
Black B

jlmmy Rocks
Black

OPEN 600m

22:06 25 Jun
NAME

Corporal Kuna
Black D

Exhilarate
Wh & Bdl D

Yahoo Serious
Fawn D

Amplified
Wh & BdI B

Sunset Whistler
Black D

Throttle

Fawn D

Momentum
Lt Fawn D

Soda Saville
Red Fwn D
Jump Into Action (SCR)

Who's Got Cruz
Black D

TRAINER

Chris Halse

Eric Campana
Eric Campana
Christine Robartson
Tim Gummow
Greg Horne

Christine Robartson

Justin Wood

Greyhoundswa Paradise Street Trophy (g3)
F

TRAINER

Michael Johnston
Krystal Shinners
Adam Smithson
Krystal Shinners

Eric Campana

Christine Robartson

Cosi Dagostino
Rob Westworth
Damien Crudeli

Rob Westworth

~\\

TDOGS

.com.gau
PRIZE MONEY
$4,380
$2,910 - $875 - $440 - $155
$2.9K - $870 - $440 - $150
LAST 4 BEST T/D
1618  30.02
2365  29.87
4124 30.06
2611 29.80
3443  30.10
6225  29.77
7141 30.16
2174 29.92
PRIZE MONEY
$35,625

$25,000 - $7,080 - $3,545
$25K - $7K - $3.5K

LAST 4

4753

1533

5312

3121

2212

1112

4F11

3421

2233

4524

BEST T/D

34.67

34.94

34.88

34.85

34.60

35.07

34.76

34.82

34.94

35.25
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Cannington: 25 June 2022

22:30

5th Grade 520m
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22:30 25 Jun

NAME

Unsee This
Black D

Painkiller
Black D

Record Me
Black D

Mick Flash
Black D

Rippin' Sheen
BIaFc)l?D

Falcon Nine
Red Bdl D

Robotnik
Blue D

Mr. Dust
Black D y

Fuller Fitness
Free For All 520m

23:11 25 Jun

NAME
Rippin' Tomahawk
Black D

Jimmy's Decision
Red BdI D

Vacant Box

Archibald
Black D

Granite Song
Black D

Vacant Box
Fire Cloud (SCR)

West On Brae
Red BdI D

Tommy Shelby at Stud

TRAINER

Shayne Williams
Adam Smithson
Barry Mcpherson
James Jeffries
Shayne Williams
Adam Smithson
Sean Kavanagh

Chris Halse

TRAINER

Shayne Williams

Paul Stuart

Rob Westworth

John Carmody

Colleen Pierson

Chris Halse

Kennel closes 20:29

PRIZE MONEY
$8,270

$5,500 - $1,655 - $830 - $285
$5.5K - $1.6K - $830 - $280

LAST 4

1281

4447

8675

1513

5422

3241

1161

3175

PRIZE MONEY
$9,930

BEST T/D

29.53

NBT

30.42

29.87

29.73

29.97

30.08

30.07

$6,600 - $1,990 - $995 - $345
$6.6K - $1.9K - $990 - $340

LAST 4

1124

F712

5372

6531

2163

2128

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2020

BEST T/D

29.84

29.71

29.68

29.79

29.73

29.61

22:47

22:47 25 Jun

NAME

Pilbara
Black D

Alaska's Girl
Black B

West On Mia
Black B

Moruga Scorpion
Black Bg P

Hecton's Boy
Black D

We Can Too
Black D

Special Gunn
Brindle B

Lavishly (SCR)

Fabian's Gold
Red Fwn D

Izuku
Black D

5th Grade 380m
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23:3225Jun

NAME
Soul's Glory
Black D

Really Surprised
Wh & Blk D

Cold Sugar

Black B

Close Contact
Red Fwn D

Zipper Zip Zi

sk <P 4P
Comet Bay Katie
Black B

Kingsbrae Kenzie
Black B

Herekino Fun (SCR)
Forty One Flash
Black B

Watanabe
Black D

Sign Strategy Call Phil
4th/5th Grade 600m

TRAINER

Rob Westworth
Enzo Crudeli
Damien Crudeli
Chris Halse

Enzo Crudeli
Christine Robartson

Greg Horne
Krystal Shinners

Cosi Dagostino

Margaret Hepple

Property Plus Real Estate

TRAINER

Graham Ellis
Barry Mcpherson
Michael Rylands
Barry Mcpherson
Glen Currie
James Jeffries
Dave Brown
Lexia Isaac

Brad Cook

John Carmody

~\\

TDOGS

.com.gau
PRIZE MONEY
$5,265
$3,500 - $1,055 - $525 - $185
$3.5K - $1K - $520 - $180
LAST 4 BEST T/D
2F45 34.80
7164  35.21
7566 34.57
4354 35.22
8524  34.83
5113 NBT
4231 NBT
1561 35.50
7636 35.12
3733 35.16
PRIZE MONEY
$3,730
$2,480 - $745 - $375 - $130
$2.4K - $740 - $370 - $130
LAST 4 BEST T/D
2621 21.78
6474 22.03
2214 2212
4676 21.85
2618 21.91
5511 21.96
3274 22.28
6276 21.72
3486 21.93
75F7 22.38
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Cannington: 25 June 2022
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23:?7 5th Grade 380m
23:57 25 Jun
NAME

Slin(ﬁshot Tiller
B

Brindle

Natural |
Black B vy

Golden Roses
Red Fwn B

Westdale Ryker
Black D

Gaggle Of Fun
Blac%gD

Mona%rillo
Red Bdl

Global Bliss
Black B

Magic Salute
Black D

Forty One Flash

Black

Honey Hush
Black B’

R11

00:27

00:27 26 Jun

NAME

Global Trader
Black D

Bones Mccoy
Black D

Vacant Box

Global Gossip
Black B

Trent Monelli
Wh & Blk D

Vacant Box

Bill Monelli
Black D

Scared Lomar
Black D

Dgr.dog Woof Woof
Free For All 380m

Book for Christmas In July

TRAINER

Damien Crudeli
Terry Erenshaw
Barry Mcpherson
John Vuletich
Lexia Isaac

James Jeffries
Cosi Dagostino
Enzo Crudeli
Brad Cook

Michael Rylands

TRAINER

Cosi Dagostino

Glen Currie

Cosi Dagostino

Brad Cook

Christine Bennett

Christine Bennett

Kennel closes 20:29

PRIZE MONEY
$3,730

$2,480 - $745 - $375 - $130
$2.4K - $740 - $370 - $130

LAST 4

3732

4134

8483

3333

2146

2615

8128

3582

3486

3688

PRIZE MONEY
$4,455

BEST T/D

NBT

21.64

22.22

22.11

22.08

21.96

21.60

21.90

21.93

22.10

$2,960 - $890 - $450 - $155
$2.9K - $890 - $450 - $150

LAST 4

5214

1211

5111

3513

7442

1166

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2020

BEST T/D

21.60

21.56

21.79

21.66

21.75

21.82

Don't Be Silly Call Sully
R10 )
00:12 | Maiden 520m
00:12 26 Jun
NAME
. Clifton Cruz
1 Black D

Sunset Dewey
Brindle D

Quick Lady Josie
Bdl & Wh B

No Pineapple (SCR)

Vacant Box

Learavia
Blue B

Delphini

Fawn D

Life Story
Brindle B

R12
00:42

NOV 380m

00:42 26 Jun

NAME

Rapido Scud
Black D

Brooke Keeping
Red Bdl B

Vacant Box

Payakaroon
Black D

Big Kahuna

Blue D

Vacant Box
Wreck It Rhonda

Black B

Lucky Kai (SCR)

TRAINER

Vince Reid
Eric Campana
Damien Crudeli

Jamie Marsh

Eric Campana
Paul Stuart

Eric Campana

greyhoundsaspets.com.au

TRAINER

Rob Westworth

Jen Thompson

Glen Currie

Eric Campana

Enzo Crudeli

Enzo Crudeli

~\\

TDOGS

.com.au
PRIZE MONEY
$6,370
$4,235 - $1,275 - $635 - $225
$4.2K - $1.2K - $630 - $220
LAST4  BESTT/D
N/A NBT
6222  30.44
8733  30.70
4264  30.39
7755  30.56
3322 30.37
6554  30.58
PRIZE MONEY
$3,730
$2,480 - $745 - $375 - $130
$2.4K - $740 - $370 - $130
LAST4  BESTT/D
1 21.71
2678  22.03
7262 22.44
5613  NBT
2354 22.31
4241 22.12

Page 3 of 3



